July-10-15

Time

12:00:00 PM
12:08:00 PM
12:16:00 PM
12:24:00 PM
12:32:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:48:00 PM
12:56:00 PM
1:04:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
Break
4:30:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:54:00 PM
5:02:00 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:18:00 PM
5:26:00 PM

Event

3
3

21
21
21
21
22
22
22
24
24
24
26
26
26
26
26
26
28
28
28
30
30
33
33
33
34
34
36
36

1A
1B
2
3
5
6A
6B
21

2015 BC Championships/Challenge West

Race No Race ID
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Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Heat 6
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
SF1

Event Schedule

Prefix Event Description

Mens Jr AJV 4x
Mens Jr A JV 4x
Mens JrB 2x
Mens JrB 2x
Mens JrB 2x
Mens JrB 2x
Womens JrA JV 1x
Womens JrA JV 1x
Womens JrA JV 1x
Womens JrB JV 2x
Womens JrB JV 2x
Womens JrB JV 2x
Womens JrB 1x
Womens JrB 1x
Womens JrB 1x
Womens JrB 1x
Womens JrB 1x
Womens JrB 1x
Mens JrA 2x
Mens JrA 2x
Mens JrA 2x
Womens JrB 4x
Womens JrB 4x
Mens JrA JV 2x
Mens JrA JV 2x
Mens JrA JV 2x
Mens SrA 4x
Mens SrA 4x
Mens JrB JV 4x
Mens JrB JV 4x

Mixed Masters 2x AA-E
Mixed Masters 2x F-H
Open Mixed Adaptive 4+
Mens Jr AJV 4x
Womens JrA JV 4+
Mixed Masters 4x AA-C
Mixed Masters 4x E-H
Mens JrB 2x

Progression Rule

1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final

Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
1-3 to Final
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Event Schedule

5:34:00 PM 21 0 SF 2 Mens JrB 2x 1-3 to Final
5:42:00 PM 26 0 SF1 Womens JrB 1x 1-3 to Final
5:50:00 PM 26 0 SF 2 Womens JrB 1x 1-3 to Final
Races Today: 41
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July-11-15

Time

6:30:00 AM

6:38:00 AM
6:46:00 AM

Break
8:00:00 AM

8:08:00 AM
8:16:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:36:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:44:00 AM
11:52:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

Break
12:38:00 PM

12:46:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
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TT1

11
1

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Heat 6
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2

FC
FC
FC

Event Schedule

Race No RaceID Prefix Event Description

Mens Open 2x

Womens Open 2-

Womens Open 1x

Womens JrB 2x
Womens JrB 2x
Womens JrB 2x
Womens JrB 2x
Mens JrA JV 1x
Mens JrA JV 1x
Mens JrA JV 1x
Mens JrA JV 1x
Mens JrB JV 2x
Mens JrB JV 2x
Mens JrB JV 2x
Mens SrA 4-
Mens SrA 4-
Mens JrB 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Womens JrA 2x
Womens JrA 2x
Mens JrB 4x
Mens JrB 4x
Womens JrB JV 4x
Womens JrB JV 4x
Womens JrA JV 2x
Womens JrA JV 2x
Womens JrA 4x
Womens JrA 4x
Mens JrC 2x
Mens JrC 2x

Mens Open 2x
Womens Open 2-

Womens Open 1x

Progression Rule

1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final

C,19-24 to Final D

1-6to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C

1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final
C, 19-24 to Final D, 25-30 to Final E, 31-36
to Final F, 37-42 to Final G

1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-3 to Semifinal
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-2 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-2 to Semifinal
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final

From Time Trial
From Time Trial

From Time Trial
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1:02:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:18:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
1:34:00 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:50:00 PM
1:58:00 PM
2:06:00 PM
2:14:00 PM
2:22:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:38:00 PM
2:46:00 PM
2:54:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:34:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:58:00 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:54:00 PM
5:02:00 PM
Break
5:20:00 PM
5:28:00 PM
5:36:00 PM
5:44:00 PM
5:52:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
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G1
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G3
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G2
G3
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G3
G3
G3
G3
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FB
FB

FB

Final
Final
Final
FD

FD

FE

FF

FG

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

SF1
SF 2
SF1
SF 2
SF1
SF2

Event Schedule

Mens Open 2x
Womens Open 2-
Womens Open 1x
Mens Open 2x
Womens Open 2-
Womens Open 1x
Mens Open 2x
Womens Open 1x
Womens Open 1x
Womens Open 1x
Womens Open 1x
Mens JrB 2x
Womens JrA JV 1x
Womens JrB JV 2x
Womens SrA 4-
Womens JrB 1x
Mens Masters 4x
Mens JrA 2x
Womens JrA 4+
Womens JrB 4x
Womens Masters 1x E-H
Womens JrA JV 4x
Mens JrA JV 2x
Mens SrA 4x

Mens JrB JV 4x
Mens Masters 2x BDEH
Mens Masters 2x F
Mens JrA 4x
Womens JrC 2x
Womens Open 8+

Womens Jr 8+

Mens JrA JV 1x
Mens JrA JV 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Mens JrB 1x
Womens JrB 2x

Womens JrB 2x

From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Semifinal
From Heats
From Heats
Final Only
From Semifinal
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only

Final Only
From Heats
From Heats
From Heats
Final Only

Final Only

Final Only

Final Only

Final Only

Final Only

1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final
1-3 to Final

Races Today: 74
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July-12-15

Time

6:30:00 AM
6:38:00 AM

6:46:00 AM

Break
8:00:00 AM

8:08:00 AM
8:16:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
Break
9:46:00 AM
9:54:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:58:00 AM

Break
11:36:00 AM

11:44:00 AM
11:52:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:08:00 PM
12:16:00 PM
12:24:00 PM
12:32:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:48:00 PM
12:56:00 PM

Event Schedule

Event Race No RaceID Prefix Event Description

G4 0 TT1 Womens Open 2x
G5 0 TT1 Mens Open 2-

G6 0 1T1 Mens Open 1x

55 0 Final Womens JrB 2x

56 0 Final Mens JrA JV 1x

58 0 Final Mens JrB JV 2x

59 0 Final Mens SrA 4-

60 0 Final Mens JrB 1x

61 0 Final Womens Masters 4x C-G
62 0 Final Womens JrA 2x

63 0 Final Mens JrA 4+

64 0 Final Mens JrB 4x

65A 0 Final Mens Masters 1x AA-D
65B 0 Final Mens Masters 1x E
65C 0 Final Mens Masters 1x F-1
66 0 Final Womens SrA 4x

67 0 Final Mens Jr AJV 4+

69 0 Final Womens JrB JV 4x
70 0 Final Womens Masters 2x B-F
71 0 Final Mens Adaptive 1x
72 0 Final Womens JrA JV 2x
73 0 Final Womens JrA 4x

74 0 Final Mens JrC 2x

75A 0 Final Mens Open 8+

75B 0 Final Mens Jr 8+

G4 0 FC Womens Open 2x
G5 0 FC Mens Open 2-

G6 0 FC Mens Open 1x

G4 0 FB Womens Open 2x
G5 0 FB Mens Open 2-

G6 0 FB Mens Open 1x

G4 0 Final Womens Open 2x
G5 0 Final Mens Open 2-

G6 0 Final Mens Open 1x

G5 0 FD Mens Open 2-

G6 0 FD Mens Open 1x
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Progression Rule

1-6to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C

1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final
C, 19-24 to Final D, 25-30 to Final E

1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final
C, 19-24 to Final D, 25-30 to Final E, 31-36
to Final F, 37-42 to Final G, 43-48 to Final
H, 49-54 to Final |

From Semifinal
From Semifinal
From Heats
From Heats
From Semifinal
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only

Final Only
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only
Final Only
From Heats
From Heats
From Heats
Final Only
Final Only

From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
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1:04:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
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G5
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
76
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FE
FE
FF
FG
FH
Fl

Final

Event Schedule

Mens Open 2-
Mens Open 1x
Mens Open 1x
Mens Open 1x
Mens Open 1x
Mens Open 1x

Family Fun Rec Mixed 2x

From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial
From Time Trial

Final Only

Races Today: 43
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