2015 BC Championships/Challenge West

Event Schedule

July-10-15						
Time	Event	Race No	Race ID	Prefix	Event Description	Progression Rule
12:00:00 PM	3	0	Heat 1		Mens Jr A JV 4x	1-3 to Final
12:08:00 PM	3	0	Heat 2		Mens Jr A JV 4x	1-3 to Final
12:16:00 PM	21	0	Heat 1		Mens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
12:24:00 PM	21	0	Heat 2		Mens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
12:32:00 PM	21	0	Heat 3		Mens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
12:40:00 PM	21	0	Heat 4		Mens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
12:48:00 PM	22	0	Heat 1		Womens JrA JV 1x	1-2 to Final
12:56:00 PM	22	0	Heat 2		Womens JrA JV 1x	1-2 to Final
1:04:00 PM	22	0	Heat 3		Womens JrA JV 1x	1-2 to Final
1:12:00 PM	24	0	Heat 1		Womens JrB JV 2x	1-2 to Final
1:20:00 PM	24	0	Heat 2		Womens JrB JV 2x	1-2 to Final
1:28:00 PM	24	0	Heat 3		Womens JrB JV 2x	1-2 to Final
1:36:00 PM	26	0	Heat 1		Womens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
1:44:00 PM	26	0	Heat 2		Womens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
1:52:00 PM	26	0	Heat 3		Womens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
2:00:00 PM	26	0	Heat 4		Womens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
2:08:00 PM	26	0	Heat 5		Womens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
2:16:00 PM	26	0	Heat 6		Womens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
2:24:00 PM	28	0	Heat 1		Mens JrA 2x	1-2 to Final
2:32:00 PM	28	0	Heat 2		Mens JrA 2x	1-2 to Final
2:40:00 PM	28	0	Heat 3		Mens JrA 2x	1-2 to Final
2:48:00 PM	30	0	Heat 1		Womens JrB 4x	1-3 to Final
2:56:00 PM	30	0	Heat 2		Womens JrB 4x	1-3 to Final
3:04:00 PM	33	0	Heat 1		Mens JrA JV 2x	1-2 to Final
3:12:00 PM	33	0	Heat 2		Mens JrA JV 2x	1-2 to Final
3:20:00 PM	33	0	Heat 3		Mens JrA JV 2x	1-2 to Final
3:28:00 PM	34	0	Heat 1		Mens SrA 4x	1-3 to Final
3:36:00 PM	34	0	Heat 2		Mens SrA 4x	1-3 to Final
3:44:00 PM	36	0	Heat 1		Mens JrB JV 4x	1-3 to Final
3:52:00 PM	36	0	Heat 2		Mens JrB JV 4x	1-3 to Final
Break						
4:30:00 PM	1A	0	Final		Mixed Masters 2x AA-E	Final Only
4:38:00 PM	1B	0	Final		Mixed Masters 2x F-H	Final Only
4:46:00 PM	2	0	Final		Open Mixed Adaptive 4+	Final Only
4:54:00 PM	3	0	Final		Mens Jr A JV 4x	From Heats
5:02:00 PM	5	0	Final		Womens JrA JV 4+	Final Only
5:10:00 PM	6A	0	Final		Mixed Masters 4x AA-C	Final Only
5:18:00 PM	6B	0	Final		Mixed Masters 4x E-H	Final Only
5:26:00 PM	21	0	SF 1		Mens JrB 2x	1-3 to Final

Printed: July-03-15 07:01 PM

		Event Schedule			
5:34:00 PM 21	0 SF 2	Mens JrB 2x	1-3 to Final		
5:42:00 PM 26	0 SF 1	Womens JrB 1x	1-3 to Final		
5:50:00 PM 26	0 SF 2	Womens JrB 1x	1-3 to Final		
				Races Today:	41

Page 2 of 6 Printed: July-03-15 07:01 PM

Event Schedule

July	/-1	.1-	-15
------	-----	-----	-----

July-11-15						
Time	Event	Race No	Race ID	Prefix	Event Description	Progression Rule
6:30:00 AM	G1	0	TT 1		Mens Open 2x	1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C, 19-24 to Final D
6:38:00 AM	G2	0	TT 1		Womens Open 2-	1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final (
6:46:00 AM	G3	0	Π1		Womens Open 1x	1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C, 19-24 to Final D, 25-30 to Final E, 31-36 to Final F, 37-42 to Final G
Break						
8:00:00 AM	55	0	Heat 1		Womens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:08:00 AM	55	0	Heat 2		Womens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:16:00 AM	55	0	Heat 3		Womens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:24:00 AM	55	0	Heat 4		Womens JrB 2x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:32:00 AM	56	0	Heat 1		Mens JrA JV 1x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:40:00 AM	56	0	Heat 2		Mens JrA JV 1x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:48:00 AM	56	0	Heat 3		Mens JrA JV 1x	1-3 to Semifinal
8:56:00 AM	56	0	Heat 4		Mens JrA JV 1x	1-3 to Semifinal
9:04:00 AM	58	0	Heat 1		Mens JrB JV 2x	1-2 to Final
9:12:00 AM	58	0	Heat 2		Mens JrB JV 2x	1-2 to Final
9:20:00 AM	58	0	Heat 3		Mens JrB JV 2x	1-2 to Final
9:28:00 AM	59	0	Heat 1		Mens SrA 4-	1-3 to Final
9:36:00 AM	59	0	Heat 2		Mens SrA 4-	1-3 to Final
9:44:00 AM	60	0	Heat 1		Mens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
9:52:00 AM	60	0	Heat 2		Mens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
10:00:00 AM	60	0	Heat 3		Mens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
10:08:00 AM	60	0	Heat 4		Mens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
10:16:00 AM	60	0	Heat 5		Mens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
10:24:00 AM	60	0	Heat 6		Mens JrB 1x	1-2 to Semifinal
10:32:00 AM	62	0	Heat 1		Womens JrA 2x	1-3 to Final
10:40:00 AM	62	0	Heat 2		Womens JrA 2x	1-3 to Final
10:48:00 AM	64	0	Heat 1		Mens JrB 4x	1-3 to Final
10:56:00 AM		0	Heat 2		Mens JrB 4x	1-3 to Final
11:04:00 AM	69	0	Heat 1		Womens JrB JV 4x	1-3 to Final
11:12:00 AM	69	0	Heat 2		Womens JrB JV 4x	1-3 to Final
11:20:00 AM		0	Heat 1		Womens JrA JV 2x	1-3 to Final
11:28:00 AM		0	Heat 2		Womens JrA JV 2x	1-3 to Final
11:36:00 AM		0	Heat 1		Womens JrA 4x	1-3 to Final
11:44:00 AM		0	Heat 2		Womens JrA 4x	1-3 to Final
11:52:00 AM		0	Heat 1		Mens JrC 2x	1-3 to Final
12:00:00 PM		0	Heat 2		Mens JrC 2x	1-3 to Final
Break	, -	J	cat Z		THE HOLD AT CALL	2 5 to i indi
12:38:00 PM	G1	0	F C		Mens Open 2x	From Time Trial
12:46:00 PM		0	FC		Womens Open 2-	From Time Trial
12:54:00 PM		0	FC		Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
12.34.UU PIVI	U J	U	1 0		Moniens oben TY	rioni inne illai

Printed: July-03-15 07:01 PM Page 3 of 6

				Event Schedule	
1:02:00 PM	G1	0	FB	Mens Open 2x	From Time Trial
1:10:00 PM	G2	0	FB	Womens Open 2-	From Time Trial
1:18:00 PM	G3	0	FB	Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:26:00 PM	G1	0	Final	Mens Open 2x	From Time Trial
1:34:00 PM	G2	0	Final	Womens Open 2-	From Time Trial
1:42:00 PM	G3	0	Final	Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:50:00 PM	G1	0	FD	Mens Open 2x	From Time Trial
1:58:00 PM	G3	0	F D	Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
2:06:00 PM	G3	0	FE	Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
2:14:00 PM	G3	0	FF	Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
2:22:00 PM	G3	0	F G	Womens Open 1x	From Time Trial
2:30:00 PM	21	0	Final	Mens JrB 2x	From Semifinal
2:38:00 PM	22	0	Final	Womens JrA JV 1x	From Heats
2:46:00 PM	24	0	Final	Womens JrB JV 2x	From Heats
2:54:00 PM	25	0	Final	Womens SrA 4-	Final Only
3:02:00 PM	26	0	Final	Womens JrB 1x	From Semifinal
3:10:00 PM	27	0	Final	Mens Masters 4x	Final Only
3:18:00 PM	28	0	Final	Mens JrA 2x	From Heats
3:26:00 PM	29	0	Final	Womens JrA 4+	Final Only
3:34:00 PM	30	0	Final	Womens JrB 4x	From Heats
3:42:00 PM	31	0	Final	Womens Masters 1x E-H	Final Only
3:50:00 PM	32	0	Final	Womens JrA JV 4x	Final Only
3:58:00 PM	33	0	Final	Mens JrA JV 2x	From Heats
4:06:00 PM	34	0	Final	Mens SrA 4x	From Heats
4:14:00 PM	36	0	Final	Mens JrB JV 4x	From Heats
4:22:00 PM	37A	0	Final	Mens Masters 2x BDEH	Final Only
4:30:00 PM	37B	0	Final	Mens Masters 2x F	Final Only
4:38:00 PM	39	0	Final	Mens JrA 4x	Final Only
4:46:00 PM	40	0	Final	Womens JrC 2x	Final Only
4:54:00 PM	41A	0	Final	Womens Open 8+	Final Only
5:02:00 PM	41B	0	Final	Womens Jr 8+	Final Only
eak					
5:20:00 PM	56	0	SF 1	Mens JrA JV 1x	1-3 to Final
5:28:00 PM	56	0	SF 2	Mens JrA JV 1x	1-3 to Final
5:36:00 PM	60	0	SF 1	Mens JrB 1x	1-3 to Final
5:44:00 PM	60	0	SF 2	Mens JrB 1x	1-3 to Final
5:52:00 PM	55	0	SF 1	Womens JrB 2x	1-3 to Final
6:00:00 PM	55	0	SF 2	Womens JrB 2x	1-3 to Final

Races Today: 74

Printed: July-03-15 07:01 PM Page 4 of 6

Event Schedule

Jul	y -1	L2-	15
-----	-------------	-----	----

•						
Time	Event R	ace No	Race ID	Prefix	Event Description	Progression Rule
6:30:00 AM	G4	0	TT 1		Womens Open 2x	1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C
6:38:00 AM	G5	0	TT 1		Mens Open 2-	1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C, 19-24 to Final D, 25-30 to Final E
6:46:00 AM	G6	0	Π1		Mens Open 1x	1-6 to F A, 7-12 to Final B, 13-18 to Final C, 19-24 to Final D, 25-30 to Final E, 31-36 to Final F, 37-42 to Final G, 43-48 to Final H, 49-54 to Final I
Break						
8:00:00 AM	55	0	Final		Womens JrB 2x	From Semifinal
8:08:00 AM	56	0	Final		Mens JrA JV 1x	From Semifinal
8:16:00 AM	58	0	Final		Mens JrB JV 2x	From Heats
8:24:00 AM	59	0	Final		Mens SrA 4-	From Heats
8:32:00 AM	60	0	Final		Mens JrB 1x	From Semifinal
8:40:00 AM	61	0	Final		Womens Masters 4x C-G	Final Only
8:48:00 AM	62	0	Final		Womens JrA 2x	From Heats
8:56:00 AM	63	0	Final		Mens JrA 4+	Final Only
9:04:00 AM	64	0	Final		Mens JrB 4x	From Heats
9:12:00 AM	65A	0	Final		Mens Masters 1x AA-D	Final Only
9:20:00 AM	65B	0	Final		Mens Masters 1x E	Final Only
9:28:00 AM	65C	0	Final		Mens Masters 1x F-I	Final Only
Break						
9:46:00 AM	66	0	Final		Womens SrA 4x	Final Only
9:54:00 AM	67	0	Final		Mens Jr A JV 4+	Final Only
10:02:00 AM	69	0	Final		Womens JrB JV 4x	From Heats
10:10:00 AM	70	0	Final		Womens Masters 2x B-F	Final Only
10:18:00 AM	71	0	Final		Mens Adaptive 1x	Final Only
10:26:00 AM	72	0	Final		Womens JrA JV 2x	From Heats
10:34:00 AM	73	0	Final		Womens JrA 4x	From Heats
10:42:00 AM	74	0	Final		Mens JrC 2x	From Heats
10:50:00 AM	75A	0	Final		Mens Open 8+	Final Only
10:58:00 AM	75B	0	Final		Mens Jr 8+	Final Only
Break						
11:36:00 AM	G4	0	F C		Womens Open 2x	From Time Trial
11:44:00 AM	G5	0	F C		Mens Open 2-	From Time Trial
11:52:00 AM	G6	0	F C		Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
12:00:00 PM	G4	0	F B		Womens Open 2x	From Time Trial
12:08:00 PM	G5	0	F B		Mens Open 2-	From Time Trial
12:16:00 PM	G6	0	F B		Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
12:24:00 PM	G4	0	Final		Womens Open 2x	From Time Trial
12:32:00 PM	G5	0	Final		Mens Open 2-	From Time Trial
12:40:00 PM	G6	0	Final		Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
12:48:00 PM	G5	0	F D		Mens Open 2-	From Time Trial
12:56:00 PM	G6	0	F D		Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial

Printed: July-03-15 07:01 PM

		Event Schedule	
1:04:00 PM G5	0 F E	Mens Open 2-	From Time Trial
1:12:00 PM G6	0 F E	Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:20:00 PM G6	0 F F	Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:28:00 PM G6	0 F G	Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:36:00 PM G6	0 F H	Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:44:00 PM G6	0 FI	Mens Open 1x	From Time Trial
1:52:00 PM 76	0 Final	Family Fun Rec Mixed 2x	Final Only

Races Today: 43

Printed: July-03-15 07:01 PM Page 6 of 6